
ORARIO CORSI DI RECUPERO OFA A.A. 2024/25 Laurea Triennale (STA-STAGR-INGEGNERIA-

BIOTECNOLOGIE)  Dal 09 dicembre 2024 al 20 gennaio 2025 

 

 

INTERVALLO 
 

 

ORA 
LUNEDI 

 09/12 

MARTEDI  

10/12 

MERCOLEDI 

11/12 

GIOVEDI  

12/12 

VENERDI  

13/12 

8.30-9.30 
     

9.30-10.30 
     

10.30-11.30 
     

11.30-12.30 
     

12.30-13.30 
     

14.30-15.30 
 

BIOLOGIA 

Prof. Perrino 

Aula 4 

MATEMATICA 

Prof. Fatchurrahman 

Aula 3 
 

FISICA 

Prof.ssa Cocca 

Aula 1 

15.30-16.30 
 BIOLOGIA 

MATEMATICA 

 
 FISICA 

16.30-17.30 
 BIOLOGIA 

CHIMICA 

Prof. Francavilla 

Aula 3 
 FISICA 

17.30-18.30 
 

 
CHIMICA 

 
  



 

 

INTERVALLO 
 

 

 

ORA 
LUNEDI 

 16/12 

MARTEDI  

17/12 

MERCOLEDI 

18/12 

GIOVEDI  

19/12 

VENERDI  

20/12 

8.30-9.30 
     

9.30-10.30 
     

10.30-11.30 
     

11.30-12.30 
     

12.30-13.30 
     

14.30-15.30 
 

BIOLOGIA 

Prof. Perrino 

Aula 4 

CHIMICA 

Prof. Francavilla 

Aula 3 
  

15.30-16.30 
 BIOLOGIA CHIMICA    

16.30-17.30 
 BIOLOGIA 

MATEMATICA 

Prof. Fatchurrahman 

Aula 3 
  

17.30-18.30 

 
 

 

MATEMATICA 

 
  



 

 

INTERVALLO 
 

 

 

ORA  
MARTEDI  

07/01 

MERCOLEDI 

08/01 

GIOVEDI  

09/01 

VENERDI  

10/01 

8.30-9.30 
     

9.30-10.30 
     

10.30-11.30 
     

11.30-12.30 
     

12.30-13.30 
     

14.30-15.30 
  

MATEMATICA 

Prof. Fatchurrahman 

Aula 3 
 

FISICA 

Prof.ssa Cocca 

Aula 1 

15.30-16.30 
  

 

MATEMATICA 

 
 FISICA 

16.30-17.30 
  

CHIMICA 

Prof. Francavilla 

Aula 3 

FISICA 

Prof.ssa Cocca 

Aula 1 
FISICA 

17.30-18.30 
  CHIMICA  FISICA  



 

 

INTERVALLO 
 

 

ORA 
LUNEDI 

 13/01 

MARTEDI  

14/01 

MERCOLEDI 

15/01 

GIOVEDI  

16/01 

VENERDI  

17/01 

8.30-9.30 
     

9.30-10.30 
     

10.30-11.30 
     

11.30-12.30 
     

12.30-13.30 
     

14.30-15.30 
  

CHIMICA 

Prof. Francavilla 

Aula 3 
  

15.30-16.30 
  CHIMICA    

16.30-17.30 
 

BIOLOGIA 

Prof. Perrino 

Aula 4 

MATEMATICA 

Prof. Fatchurrahman 

Aula 3 
  

17.30-18.30 

 
BIOLOGIA 

 

MATEMATICA 

 
  


